

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.7242 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
04.	30.07.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri J.Ugranarasimha, learned counsel submitted that there is a batch of writ petitions pending adjudication connected with this writ petition and requested to post this writ petition along with them. Post this writ petition along with, in the meantime, counters if any. <u>RC, J</u> <i>DSB</i>	